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The 10 largest daily sales transactions for corn are shown below (in metric tons):

CORN

Quantity

3,720,000
2,000,000
1,860,680
1,450,000
1,450,000
1,000,000
605,000
600,000
600,000
550,000

Date

01/09/91
10/03/89
07/06/79
12/20/94
07/09/79
12/20/94
05/16/07
10/20/92
08/10/95
12/27/94

Country/Destination

USSR

USSR
UNKNOWN
CHINA
UNKNOWN
CHINA

SOUTH KOREA
USSR

CHINA

CHINA

Note: This information reflects daily press releases issued beginning April 14, 1977, when
ESR first began issuing releases. (Does not include purchases from foreign sellers,

cancellations, optional origin sales, or changes in destination).

As of 5/16/07



